
April 2024
Vault Shopping List

$42.99

$33.99

$29.99

$23.99

$21.99

$19.99

$18.99

$14.99

$12.99

$ 6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$11.99

$ 6.00

Die-namics:

Bring On the Cake - Laina Lamb Design

Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design

Watermelon Slice

Lunchbox - Laina Lamb Design

Serene Sunset

Large Desert Bouquet

Upsy-Daisy

Geek Is Chic Glasses - Laina Lamb Design

Celebrate

Sweet

Clear Stamps

Geek Is Chic - Laina Lamb Design

Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design

Delicious Birthday - Laina Lamb Design

Cheerful Blessings - Lisa Johnson Designs

Large Desert Bouquet

Sweet Sentiments

Stencils

Equalizer

$46.78

$29.68

$54.88

$34.18

$37.78

Bundles:

Sweet Succulents Bundle:

    • Sweet Succulents Stamp Set

    • Sweet Succulents Die-namics

Geek Is Chic Bundle:

    • Geek Is Chic Stamp Set

    • Geek Is Chic Glasses Die-namics

Birthday Bundle Bundle:

    • Delicious Birthday Stamp Set

    • Bring On the Cake Die-namics

Large Desert Bouquet Bundle:

    • Large Desert Bouquet Stamp Set

    • Large Desert Bouquet Die-namics

Sweet Watermelon Bundle:

    • Sweet Sentiments Stamp Set

    • Watermelon Slice Die-namics

My Wish List

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last



April 2024
Vault Shopping List (Cont’d)

$244.39

Bundles:

April 2024  Vault

Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Geek Is Chic Stamp Set

    • Geek Is Chic Glasses Die-namics

    • Sweet Succulents Stamp Set

    • Sweet Succulents Die-namics

    • Delicious Birthday Stamp Set

    • Bring On the Cake Die-namics

    • Large Desert Bouquet Stamp Set

    • Large Desert Bouquet Die-namics

    • Sweet Sentiments Stamp Set

    • Watermelon Slice Die-namics

    • Cheerful Blessings Set

    • Lunchbox Die-namics

    • Celebrate Die-namics

    • Serene Sunset Die-namics

    • Equalizer Stencil

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


