

Die-namics:		Buy the Bundle and Save 10%			
☐ Bring On the Cake - Laina Lamb Design	\$42.99	*while supplies last			
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design	\$33.99				
☐ Watermelon Slice	\$29.99	Bundles:			
Lunchbox - Laina Lamb Design	\$23.99	☐ Sweet Succulents Bundle: \$46.78			
☐ Serene Sunset	\$21.99	 Sweet Succulents Stamp Set 			
☐ Large Desert Bouquet	\$19.99	• Sweet Succulents Die-namics			
☐ Upsy-Daisy	\$18.99	Geek Is Chic Bundle: \$29.68			
Geek Is Chic Glasses - Laina Lamb Design	\$14.99	• Geek Is Chic Stamp Set			
☐ Celebrate	\$12.99	 Geek Is Chic Glasses Die-namics 			
Sweet	\$ 6.99	☐ Birthday Bundle Bundle: \$54.88			
		 Delicious Birthday Stamp Set 			
Clear Stamps		 Bring On the Cake Die-namics 			
Geek Is Chic - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	☐ Large Desert Bouquet Bundle: \$34.18			
Sweet Succulents - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	 Large Desert Bouquet Stamp Set 			
Delicious Birthday - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	 Large Desert Bouquet Die-namics 			
Cheerful Blessings - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	☐ Sweet Watermelon Bundle: \$37.78			
☐ Large Desert Bouquet	\$17.99	 Sweet Sentiments Stamp Set 			
☐ Sweet Sentiments	\$11.99	 Watermelon Slice Die-namics 			
Stencils					
☐ Equalizer	\$ 6.00				
My Wish List					
Wily Wish List					
LI					
Π					



Save 25% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

B	11	n	dІ	م	S

☐ April 2024 Vault \$244.39

Release: The Whole Caboodle

- Geek Is Chic Stamp Set
- Geek Is Chic Glasses Die-namics
- Sweet Succulents Stamp Set
- Sweet Succulents Die-namics
- Delicious Birthday Stamp Set
- Bring On the Cake Die-namics
- Large Desert Bouquet Stamp Set
- Large Desert Bouquet Die-namics
- Sweet Sentiments Stamp Set
- Watermelon Slice Die-namics
- Cheerful Blessings Set
- Lunchbox Die-namics
- Celebrate Die-namics
- Serene Sunset Die-namics
- Equalizer Stencil